deklikbox.fun-cup (CVB)
Kapelle-op-den-Bos, 21/9/2025

Programmanr. 10
21/09/2025 - 15:56

Dames, 50m schoolslag

11 jaar en ouder
Resultaten

Punten: AQUA 2025

Rang
11-12 jaar

Verspecht Kaat
Nuytkens Marie
Ndiaye Mai
Moortgat Sien
Pinnock Anna
Tronckoe Bente
Schaerlaeken Noor
De Bruyn Jade
Reyniers Sinne
Ancolet Laure

CoONOO~WDNE

[

13-14 jaar

Nsubuga Sofia

Deroost Beau

Van Sintejan Manon
Van Hoomissen Chelsea
De Tollenaere Laura
Vermoesen Estée
Tajeddine Ines

Reyniers Fien

ONoUA~WNE

15-16 jaar

1. Dalemans Lyn
2. Ciobanu Anastasia
3. Barragan Nena

4. Geens Amélie

5. Bombaert Milla

6. De Saeger Julie

7. Muylaert Yaelle

17 jaar en ouder

1. Clerbout Fillo
2. Vanmol Phoebe
3. Pillet Annelies

Inschr.

ZCK/22119/13 39.98
ZCK/22113/13 43.26
DDAT/21170/14  45.65
ALZV/21201/14 NT
SCWR/21080/14 48.49
DDAT/21167/13  49.66
ZCK/22121/13 49.50
Z10S/21139/14 55.34
ZCK/22143/14 53.64
Z10S/21140/14  1:05.17

DDAT/21172/11  38.95
Z10S/21127/12 40.21
SCWR/21058/12 40.49
ZCK/22112/12 45.70
ZCK/22135/11 44,75
DDAT/21169/12  50.85
ZCK/22128/12 45.99
ZCK/22114/11 46.62

ZCK/22065/09 36.40
DDAT/21112/09  35.25
DDAT/21123/10  40.31
ZCK/22094/09 41.36
Z10S/21105/10 40.83
ZCK/22142/10 44.69
Z10S/21111/09 43.76

ZCK/22052/08 36.99
DDAT/21087/06  41.94
DDAT/21097/08  39.88

Tijd

40.59
43.58
44.42
46.95
47.32
48.43
48.98
49.40
52.31
57.26

39.28
40.85
41.94
43.96
45.03
45.76
46.66
46.75

35.24
35.66
41.15
41.75
42.34
43.78
45.46

37.89
41.97
42.77

Pnt

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos

21/09/2025 16:13 - pagina 1



