

Programmanr. 10
21/09/2025 - 15:56

Dames, 50m schoolslag

11 jaar en ouder
Resultaten

Punten: AQUA 2025

Rang		Inschr.	Tijd	Pnt
11-12 jaar				
1.	Verspecht Kaat	ZCK/22119/13	39.98	40.59
2.	Nuytkens Marie	ZCK/22113/13	43.26	43.58
3.	Ndiaye Maï	DDAT/21170/14	45.65	44.42
4.	Moortgat Sien	ALZV/21201/14	NT	46.95
5.	Pinnock Anna	SCWR/21080/14	48.49	47.32
6.	Tronckoe Bente	DDAT/21167/13	49.66	48.43
7.	Schaerlaeken Noor	ZCK/22121/13	49.50	48.98
8.	De Bruyn Jade	ZIOS/21139/14	55.34	49.40
9.	Reyniers Sinne	ZCK/22143/14	53.64	52.31
10.	Ancolet Laure	ZIOS/21140/14	1:05.17	57.26

13-14 jaar

1.	Nsubuga Sofia	DDAT/21172/11	38.95	39.28
2.	Deroost Beau	ZIOS/21127/12	40.21	40.85
3.	Van Sintejan Manon	SCWR/21058/12	40.49	41.94
4.	Van Hoomissen Chelsea	ZCK/22112/12	45.70	43.96
5.	De Tollenaere Laura	ZCK/22135/11	44.75	45.03
6.	Vermoesen Estée	DDAT/21169/12	50.85	45.76
7.	Tajeddine Ines	ZCK/22128/12	45.99	46.66
8.	Reyniers Fien	ZCK/22114/11	46.62	46.75

15-16 jaar

1.	Dalemans Lyn	ZCK/22065/09	36.40	35.24
2.	Ciobanu Anastasia	DDAT/21112/09	35.25	35.66
3.	Barragan Nena	DDAT/21123/10	40.31	41.15
4.	Geens Amélie	ZCK/22094/09	41.36	41.75
5.	Bombaert Milla	ZIOS/21105/10	40.83	42.34
6.	De Saeger Julie	ZCK/22142/10	44.69	43.78
7.	Muylaert Yaelle	ZIOS/21111/09	43.76	45.46

17 jaar en ouder

1.	Clerbout Fillo	ZCK/22052/08	36.99	37.89
2.	Vanmol Phoebe	DDAT/21087/06	41.94	41.97
3.	Pillet Annelies	DDAT/21097/08	39.88	42.77